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
Facing Vacant Land for Sale. Ph: 98409
82248.

o PERUNGUDI Duplux 3BHK, 1, 2, BHK
Flats with lift, CCP, Good water Rs.5500/-
per sq.ft, 474, 828, 1050 & 1630sq.ft. Ph:
98408 64978.

o ADYAR Padmanabha Nagar 1036sq.ft,
UDS 614sq.ft, 10 years old, Car park, west
facing, near by Shishya School, (4 in 1) 2BHK,
Good location. Contact: 95001 40267.

SAN THOME|

Proposed Independent
ROW HOUSES
FOR SALE.

Rs.2.5 crores

Onwards
Call:

89399 61106

o SEETHAMMAL Colony, 2656sq.ft, Flat 3
Bedroom, 1st Floor, 2 Car park, UDS 1400sq.
ft, Total Flat 4. 14 years old, Lift/ Backup / Rate
3.30C/ Negotiable. Ph: 94456 90359.

¢ 1600SQ.FT Ground Floor, Hall Type,
Road Facing, Near Royapettah High Road,
Mylapore, Commercial Space for sale. Ph:
91769 74934.

o MYLAPORE Warren Road, 2BHK, 1st
Floor, Flat, UDS 550, OCP, 24 hours Metro
water Vegetarians preferred. Contact: 94440
15074.

o BEST Investment Property on Mylapore
Kutchery Road 250 sq.ft, flat Rs.20 Lakhs
2nd floor. Interested Buyers expected.
G.S.Anandan. Ph: 98841 78443.

o ROYAPETTAH Balaji Nagar New flat
Two bedroom + Study 1450 sq.ft, Second
floor power back up lift, covered Car park.
Muthukrishnan. Ph: 94442 98383 / 95660
76678.

o 452 & 454 sq.ft, Two shops Ground floor
Entry Mount Road / Ellis Road Opp to Anna
Statue subway. Ideal for Comp / Digital /
Photo shops. Ph: 98419 74343.

o R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Jains Saagarika
1800 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1 CCP 7th floor sea view
Gym, Swimming Pool, Genset club house
Rs.2.70 Cr. Agent. Ph: 98419 99945.

o MYLAPORE Posh 7250 sq.ft, Land 5000
sq.ft, Build — up area. 4 BHK 4 CCP 18.5
Cr. Agent. Boat Club 7500 sq.ft, Land Build
up area 4000 sq.ft, old house Rs.42 Crore.
Agent. Ph: 99529 32853.

o MANDAVELI 1 BHK 480 sq.ft, Elegant
Ground floor flat near Bus Stand. No brokers.
Owner. Ph: 99400 08985 / 89394 17617.
Reasonable Price.

o ABHIRAMAPURAM 770sq.ft, 2BR, Lift,
CP, UDS 320sq.ft, Newly Renovated/ 700sq.
ft, 2BR, 2nd Floor, Two Wheeler Park, No
Lift, UDS 320sq.ft. Ph: 98419 83231 /98410
58333.

o FLAT 900sq.ft & 861sq.ft, 2BHK, Covered
car parking, Madambakkam. Ph: 97912
63849.

o VACCANT Land 731sq.ft, Gurupuram. Ph:
99415 16748.
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o MANDAVELI 600sq.ft, Land for Sales,
95Lakhs Negotiable Sridhar. Ph: 98409
94567.

o MYLAPORE Apartments for sale in
Kesavaperumal Sanadhi Street, 700sq.
ft, unapproved sales amount: Rs.52 lakhs.
(Negotiable), 15 years old. Sridhar Ph:
98409 94567.

o MANDAVELIVC Garden 1st Street, 935sq.
ft, Land 2700sg.ft, Built-up G + 2 Floor. Rental
income, Rs.70,000/- per month. Price: 1.80 Cr
nego. Contact: owner — 98410 48775.

o RESALE Flats in Mylapore Luz Church
Road, Surrounding few years old to 35
years Serious Buyers only. Balaji Reality. Ph:
98410 01865.

» Newly Built 3BHK

* As per Vasthu,

« Ready for Occupation

» Covered Car park & Lift
= Available 1 out of 4 flats

Contact:

90030 32299
95005 05310

ssiva2210@gmail.com

General

o ANY old type of Sofa’s Cushions, Repairing,
Reconditioning at very moderate charges.
K.N.S. Rajan. 58, Peter’s Road, Chennai -
14. Ph: 93818 03956 / 76671 33233.

HEALTHCARE

o SRS Clinic, Varma, Siddha, Acupuncture,
Treatment for Diabetes, Thyroid, Cyst,
Obesity, Knee pain, paralysis, Disc prolapse...
House Visit: 81224 67890.

INSURANCE

o FOR LIC Policies / Star Health Insurance
police / United India Insurance policies
Pls Call: NSK lyengar. Ph: 94442 12820 /
99412 43500. Email: nsk1951@yahoo.com,
nsksep1951@gmail.com.

MUSIC & DANCE =~

o SIVAN Arts Academy Offer Classes
on Vocal, (Ramacharitha Geetham,
Kapaleeswar Pancharathnam), Veenai,
Violin, Keyboard, Guitar, Mandolin,
Mridangam, Bharathanatyam Classes Start
from 10.30am for House Wives/ Retirees. For
more details Contact: Kalaimamani Dr. Mrs.
RukminiRamani, Ph: 98403 48638.

MYLAPORE TIMES Advertising call 2498 2244

o RAGA Knowledge and even singing
(alapanai) and elaboration — discover the trick
by comprehending the ‘hold’ and common link
/ chord that binds the different film, light and
Carnatic songs of that raga. Free interactive
discussion and practical demonstration. Ph:
2446 5051 / 98848 76591.

Learn Vocal

and Violin
at
KUNNAKUDI
SANGEETHA GURUKULAM
Contact:

94454 72357
044 - 2461 2586

Classes on:
Saturday & Sunday

Colour your
Classified
advert for

Rs.100%*

*Cost in addition to advt. fee

OFFICE /
HOME NEEDSHIRE

o ALL Office furniture Computer Tables,
Computer Hydralic Chairs, Executive tables
and executive chairs, Visitor chairs, Filing
Cabinet, Racks, Fans and Home furniture
wooden Double / Single cot with or without
mattress, Dinning Sets, Sofa sets, Dressing
tables, Colour Television, Refrigerator and
Hospital Cot and Hospital wheel chairs on
Daily / Monthly Rental basis Call Brown Star
Enterprises Pvt Ltd, Old No: B 16, New No.
A-7, Sidco 1st Street, Sidco Industrial Estate,
Arumbakkam, Chennai 600 106. Ph: 2363
0299 /2363 1871. Mobile. 94440 59741 /
98411 25094. Mail Id: brownstarchennai@
gmail.com Website: www.brownstaronline.
com

PACKERS & MOVERS
o MYLAI - ACL Packers & movers local
shifting within Chennai Rs.3300/- All over
India free Insurance 0% damage. Car
Transport. Ph: 4263 9387 / 98400 47501.
info@aclpackersmovers.com.

o GEO Packers & Movers Household Office
packing Shifting Local Chennai Tamilnadu,
Kerala, Andra Karnataka Anywhere India
Reliable. Ph: 98411 85754 / 98416 55754.
www.geopackers.com

CLASSIFIEDS
Contd in page 11
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ARE YOU LOOKING FOR PEQPLE IN
MYLAPORE TO WORK FOR YOU?

Advertise in the
Mylapore Times
CLASSIFIEDS

Rentals

ACCOMODATION
WANTED

o MNC Requires 2, 3, 4, 5 Bedroom Flats &
Independent Bungalows in Alwarpet, R. A.
Puram, Mylapore, MRC Nagar, Adyar. Ph:
84383 93288.

o WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed
flats/ houses for reputed companies peoples
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram,
Abhiramapuram, Adyar, Besant Nagar. Ph:
89396 38159 / 89396 38160.

RENTAL

o NEAR L.S.S School, Ground Floor,
2BHK, Complete Tiles Flooring, Bank IT,
Vegetarian, Scooter Park, Rs.12,500/-
Advance Negotiable. Agent Ph: 98416 33166
198845 29618.

o R.A.PURAM Semi Furnished 3BHK, Flat
1400sq.ft, 1st Floor, Lift, Car Parking, Rent
Rs.35,000 pm, Negotiable Vegetarians only,
No Brokers Ph: 87544 22866.

o 2BHK Semi Furnished Flat for Rent on
Luz Church Road, Ideal for Small Vegetarian
Family. Brokers Excuse. Contact: 98400
23753.

o NEAR Kapaleeswarar Temple, Flat for Rent
2BHK, Full Furnished Rent Rs.30,000/- Nego.
Veg only. Ph: 97907 63819.

¢ R. A. PURAM 2BR, Flat 1200sq.
ft, Swimming Pool/ Play area / Genset/
Rs.30,000/-Ceebros 3BR, 1900sq.ft, Genset,
Rs.42,000/- R.A. Puram, 3BR + Study,
1750sq.ft, Rs.40,000/- East Abhiramapuram,
New, 3BR, Flat 1700sq.ft, Genset, Rs.45,000/-
R.A. Puram, 2BR, Flat, 850sq.t, Rs.17,000/-
Ph: 90253 27323.

No: 20-5,
Snman Srinivasa Road,
Alwarpet, Ch- 18
3BHK, 1800sq.ft,
2nd Floor,

Wood work
Flat, Residential

| Commercial
Contact

09951492776

o PARK Facing, Ground Floor, 2 Bedroom,
flat R.A. Puram, Near Chettinad Vidyalayam
School, Opposite Post Office, Bank, Super
market. Contact: 2436 4150 / 99400 64150.
o MANDAVELI, Mylapore, San thome, Adyar,
Raja Annamalaipuram, Abhiramapuram,
Rs.7500/-, Rs.9000/- Rs.10,500/-,
Rs.12,000/- Rs.14,000/- Rs.15,000/-
Rs.16,000/- Rs.18,000/- Rs.20,000/-
Rs.25,000/- Rs.30,000/- Rs.35,000/- Family,
Bachelor, Office. Ph: 91713 15805.

o MYLAPORE Ground Floor, 2BHK, 850sg.
ft, Near Railway Station, Sanskrit College,
Two Wheeler parking only. Rent Rs.17,000/-
Phone: 98407 78394 / 99621 62694.

o SANTHOME Near Register Office
Four Bedroom Flat 2200sq.ft Rs.40,000/-
Abhiramapuram Three Bedroom, Flat
Rs.40,000/- furnished / unfurnished,
Bachelors. Contact: 97104 05385.

o MYLAPORE Near Vidhya mandir Brand
new Three Bedroom, Flat Rs.37,000/- Two
Car park, Two Bedroom Flat Rs.25,000/-
R.A. Puram Two Bedroom Rs.25,000/- Ph:
94440 32229.

o 322, LLOYDS Road, Family or Bachelors
Semi furnished 750sq.ft, Double bedroom,
Kitchen, AC and Geyser. Contact: 98409
14171.

¢ R.A. PURAM Greenways Road, Hiranya
Flats, 905sq.ft, 2BHK, Dining, Car parking,
Lift, Play ground Contact: 98400 58570.

o ABHIRAMAPURAM 1st Street, 925 sq.ft,
2BHK, Flat Ground Floor, Two Wheeler
Parking. Ph: 096527 48490.

o AT Nattu Subburaya Mudali Street, Two
Portions Two BHK, at 2nd Floor, Newly
Constructed Flats available Vegetarians only.
Contact: 93805 69921, 94447 82158.

o MYLAPORE Near Kapaleeshwarar
Temple, 1BHK, 350sq.ft, 1st Floor, Rent
Rs.8000/- Contact: 94449 47128.

o ABHIRAMAPURAM Prithvi Avenue 3BHK,
2nd Floor, Flat 1900sg.ft, lift, Power backup,
Modular kitchen, 1 Big Balcony, 4AC, 2CCP,
Rent Rs.50,000/- Ph: 89395 96955.

MRC NAGAR

MNear Chettinad Vidhyashram
Brand new 2200sqg.ft
3 Bedroom, Study room
Italian Marble Flooring
Open Modular Kitchen
5 Split AIC, 15t Floor,
2CCPR, 100%: Power backup
Swimming Pool, Gym,
Vegetarians,

Rs. 80K negotiable.
Ph: 91764 36646

o MYLAPORE Ranga Road, Brand new Flat
3BHK, 1st Floor, 1CCP, Vegetarians Rent
Rs.35,000/- East Abhiramapuram 3BHK,
Flat Marble Flooring, 3rd Floor, Lift, 1CCP,
Vegetarians Rent Rs.32,000/- Ph: 90036
22129 /86085 13472.

o ALWARPET 3BHK, 2nd Floor, Fully
Furnished AC, Fridge, 1800sq.ft, Ready
for Occupation, Rent Rs.45K (Nego). Ph:
94440 45560.

o ALWARPET KB Dasan Salai 2000sq.t, Grd
Floor, Ceebros Apartment 4 Bedroom with
Bath and AC’s 1CCP, 10CP, Servant Qutrs
with Bath Vegetarians only. Brokers Excuse.
Contact: 97899 15555.

e 2BHK Ground Floor, House in Norton
Road, Mandaveli Vegetarian only. No Car
park. Contact: 94454 55604.

o FOR RENT, 3BHK, Brand new, Aashiana
Apartments, Venus Colony Alwarpet, 24 hr
water, parking, new alc, play ground, lift. Call:
89395 11019 / 98844 67232.

¢ R.A. PURAM Single Bedroom, Flat,
measuring 500sq.ft at Karpagam Avenue,
3rd Floor, No lift, Rent Rs.15000/- only
Vegetarians, Brokers Excuse. Contact: 044
- 2433 7103, 94449 53996.

o R.A.PURAM Near Sangeetha Hotel Flat
1000sq.ft, 2BHK, 1st Floor, CCP, Rs.20,000/-
Agent Ph: 93827 09611.

o TSV Koil Street, Mylapore, G/F, 2 Bedroom,
2 Hall, 1 Kitchen, Rent Rs.10K, 1 Bedroom,
1 Kitchen, 1st Floor, Rent Rs.8K. Ph: 98846
12071/98846 12061.

o 2,3BHKFlats, Houses, Alwarpet, Mylapore,
R.A. Puram, Mandaveli, Kotturpuram, Adyar
also. Around Chennai. Contact: 97890 09923
173582 41616.

o ROYAPETTAH Balaji Nagar, Posh 1200sq.
ft, 2BHK, 1st Floor, Semi Furnished No
Lift, OCP, limited Flats Rent Rs.25,000/-
Contact: 72995 78289. Inspection Between
3pm - 5pm.

o R. A. PURAM 4th Main Road, 503sq.ft,
1BHK, Fully Furnished 1st Floor, lift, covered
car park. Ph: 94451 66915.

o ABHIRAMAPURAM Posh 1860sq.ft,
3 bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2nd Floor, Tiled
Flooring, Wood work, Modular kitchen,
Pooja, Cabinet, Lift, 2 Car parking, Veg. Ph:
84383 93288.

o DR. RANGA Road, Brand new 3 Bedroom,
1600sa.ft, 3 Bath 1st Floor, Modular Kitchen,
wardrobes 1CCP, Rs.42,500/- 3 Bedroom,
1700sq.ft, 2nd Floor, Rs.42,500/- Veg. Ph:
84383 93288.

o STUDIO Apt 350sq.ft, 1A/C, 3rd Floor,
Lift, 2 wheeler parking, Rs.9000/- Plus
maintenance, 3BHK, 2000sq.ft, 2CCP,
Rs.36,000/- Rapro Ph: 99414 30049.

o 41, APPU Street, Mylapore, 24 hours
Municipal water Watchman 650sq.ft,
Flat Rs.15,000/-, 3BHK, 1150sq.ft, Near
Mandaveli Bus Stand and Station Contact:
99620 23418 / 4234 7662.

o R.A. PURAM near Sangeetha hotel Deluxe
Flat 1150sq.ft, 2 Bedroom, 3rd Floor, with lift,
covered car park, Rs.30K Negotiable Agent
Ph: 98411 88817.

o 2nd Floor, 160sq.ft only office (or)
Bachelors. Ph: 99404 01037 / 99416 33006.
At Mandaveli.

o MYLAPORE South Mada Street near
Kapaleeswarar Temple 2 BHK Super Deluxe
flat 1000 sq.ft, Main Road facing 2nd floor lift,
Car parking vegetarian Rs.26000/- Contact:
98408 79755.

o MYLAPORE Mandaveli Flat House
Rs.10000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.19000/- Rs.25000/-
Rs.30000/- Rs.35000/- Rs.40000/- Rs.50000/-
Rs.60000/- Veg. Ph: 98844 29720.

o SINGLE BHK Rs.9300/- at Mylapore nearer
to R.K.Mutt FF 580 sq.ft, Ind house. Contact:
House owner. Ph: 4210 2885 / 94450 23464.
o MYLAPORE near Vivekananda College
Ind. House Ground floor 2 BHK / 1 BHK
24 hours water 2 wheeler parking only.
Vegetarian. Ph: 72997 75576.

o MYLAPORE Bachelors room kitchen bath
250 sq.ft, Rs.5500/- Owner. Ph: 99403 60092.
1 BHK 450 sq.ft, Rs.9500/- Family / Bachelor.
Owner. Ph: 98416 23014.

o TWO Bedroom, A Study / Pooja room
near Guindy Railway Station 1134 sq.ft,
Lift, CCP WW Rs.18K. No brokers. Contact:
97905 74104.

e 2 and 3 bedroom new flat Mylapore
Rs.26000/- 2 & 3 bedroom in Royapettah 600
sq.ft, commercial in Radhakrishnan Road. Ph:
98406 30359.

o INDEPENDENT Brand New |l floor, 950
sq.ft, with lift, CCP Prime location behind
Stella Maris Rs.25000/- Vegetarian only. No
brokers. Ph: 98946 38227.

o MANDAVELI 800 sq.ft, Ground floor
Rent Rs.16000/- R.A.Puram 1500 sq.ft, 3
bedroom First floor Rent Rs.30000/- 1800
sq.ft, Rs.55000/- First floor office. Ph: 93823
23877 /97106 31615.

o MYLAPORE 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom
Rs.17000/- Mandaveli 2 bedrooom 1100
sq.ft, First floor, lift, Car parking Rs.25000/-
R.A.Puram one bedroom Rs.10000/- 3
bedroom 1500 sq.ft, Rs.30000/- 2000 sq.ft,
Rs.55000/- Office, Godown. Ph: 93823 23877
/97106 31615.

o MANDAVELI near St.Johns 1700 sq.ft,
3 BHK 2 CCP lift, semi furnished. Invertor
Rs.33K. Veg. Ph: 94459 56601 / 84389
89143.

o RENTAL Space available for Tuition Centre
/ CA class 1200 sq.ft, | floor 15/31, Nallapan
Street, Mylapore. Ph: 99414 22467 / 98842
47605 near Mandaveli.

o MYLAPORE Newly constructed, near
Vidhya Mandir School and Vivekananda
College, 2 BHK with CCP, semi furnished,
Ground & 1st floor house for Rent Rs.27000/-
each. Veg only. Brokers excuse. Contact:
90031 30635.

o KAPALEESWARAR Temple North Mada
Street, Two bedroom Ground floor flat, 24
hours water, Vegetarians only, No brokers.
Call: 98410 77411 / 99406 26336.

o SAN THOME near Rosary School
Two bedroom with Car park lift, 1st floor
Rs.25000/- Natarajan. Contact: 98409 90674.

o R.A.PURAM 3 BR-Flat 1750 sq.ft, Genset
Rs.35000/- Mandaveli 2 BR - Flat 800 sq.ft,
Car parking Rs.17000/- 1200 sq.ft, 2 BR
Rs.20000/- Ph: 86083 32350.

o ABHIRAMAPURAM Independent House
New 4 BHK 2 Car park East facing Rs.80K.
Alwarpet Independent House New 4000 sq.ft,
4 BHK Residential and Commercial Rs.1.5
Lakhs.VENUS Colony Independent House
New 3800 sq.ft, 4 BHK 4 Car park Rs.1 Lakh.
Ph: 98400 63213. Agent.

o MYLAPORE, Ramakrishna Madam near,
P.S.Main School Opposite 1st floor, Single
bedroom, Hall, Kitchen, Two wheeler parking,
10 months advance, Rent Rs.9000/- Ph:
99404 15778.

o MANDAVELI Posh location New 3 BHK -
Rs.50K, 2 BHK — Rs.25K. Ground floor veg
only / CCP. Available from May. Sundar. Ph:
99411 47555.

o MANDAVELI Good location near St.Johns
600 sq.ft, 1 BHK with A/C, Geyser, Invertor,
Chimney & Car parking Rs.12.5K plus
Maintenance. Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.

RENTAL
Contd in page 10

SUMMER
WRITING
» CAMP

FOR SENIOR
SCHOOL STUDENTS

COURSE DETAILS :

The camp attempts to provide
students the opportunity to
train inside a newsroom and go
out to do field assignments. It
introduces you to the basics of
print and online journalism.

The camp requires you to be
present at the office and join
personal coaching sessions
(for an hour bet 10 am and
12 noon) and go out to do
stories in the evenings.
Participants must mark
attendance for 14 days
(including field work

on Sundays).

The course is curated by
Vincent D’ Soua , senior
journalist, editor and publisher.
Participants’ stories will be
posted on a blog -
www.mtjclass.blogspot.

com (do visit this blog and get

# Open to students in
high school

# Class 9to 12.

# In April and May 2015.

# Consists of one-on-one
training and field work.

VENUE:

MYLAPORE TIMES.
Corporation Complex,

77, C. P. Ramaswamy Rd.,
Alwarpet.

a feel of the work of previous
participants). If the stories are
good, they may be used in
Mylapore Times.

A fee of Rs.500 (non -
refundable) is charged. All
participants who do well will be
given certificates

This workshop will be useful for
those who plan to join a media
course / wish to freelance /

get an introduction to
journalism/media.

HOW TO SIGN UP:

E-mail a short report ( 5 lines)
on any recent development in
your campus / your area. If it
impresses us, we will invite you
to join the course. Entries can
be mailed from March 20.

Mail to
mytimesedit@gmail.com

Sub : J Camp


http://www.mtjclass.blogspot.com/
http://www.mtjclass.blogspot.com/
mailto:mytimesedit@gmail.com
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Rentals

o MUSIRI Road End after Mylapore Fine Arts
Abhirami Apts Lift 1838 sq.ft, 3 BHK. Two
Car parks Rs.48000/- Negotiable. Ph: 94440
23601. No brokers.

o ALWARPET Seethammal Colony 2
BHK 1100 sq.ft, lift CCP — Rs.30K Nego.
Abhiramapuram —Mylapore 1000 - 1300 sq.ft,
lift, CCP Rs.20 — 35K Nego. Abhiramapuram
1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK lift, CCP Rs.50K. Reality
Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.

o MANDAVELI 1600sq.ft, 3BR, Duplex CP,
Rs.30,000/- 1400sq.ft, 3BR, CP, Rs.28,000/-
R.A. Puram, 1400sg.ft, 3BR, CP, Rs.32,000/-
Ph: 98419 83231 /98410 58333.

o ABHIRAMAPURAM 1000sq.ft, 2BR, CP,
Rs.23,000/- 850sq.ft, 2BR, CP, Rs.18,000/-
Ranga Road, 900sq.t, 2BR, CP, Rs.20,000/-
Oliver Road 2000sq.ft, 3BR, CP, Rs.40,000/-
Ph: 98419 83231 / 98410 58333.

o EAST Abhiramapuram Very good location
Brand new flat 3BHK, 3 Bathroom, 1800sg,ft,
3rd Floor, lift, Power backup, CCTV Camera,
2CCP, pure vegetarian, 2 Balcony, Modular
kitchen, Rent Rs.53,000/- Ph: 89399 36055.
o NEAR Sai Baba Temple, Srinivasa
Appartment, 4th Floor, 1350sq.ft, 3BHK,
Flat Power backup, CCP, Lift and 24 hours
water, 1.5 Lakhs Advance Rent Rs.30K +
Maintenance, 3.5K. Karthikeya Realators.
Ph: 91766 71656.

o MYLAPORE near Madavaperumal Temple
700sq.1t, 800sq.ft, Two Bedroom, Brand new
Appartments Car parking, Rs.20,000/- &
Rs.22,000/- (Veg only). No Lift. S. John. Ph:
97103 60000 / 94443 60000.

¢ ABHIRAMAPURAM 3BR, 1st Floor,
1265sq.ft, Water & Sun Shine, Open car
parking, Pure Vegetarian, Rs.30K pm.
Brokers Excuse. Ph: 99449 64432.

Jobs

o MYLAPORE 1BHK, 2wheeler parking, semi
furnished, 24 hours water Karaneeswarar Koil
Street. Advance Rs.3lacs & Rent Rs.9000/-
contact: 99622 31506.

o MYLAPORE, 3BHK, Independent House
with Garden, CC, 24 hrs water supply, calm
location, Near Mylapore Saibaba Temple.
Narasingapuram, Vegetarian family only. Ph:
86088 16016.

RENTAL / COMMERICAL

o INDIVIDUAL Office Building around
2750sq.ft, G + 3 Floors, 1 Kitchen - 4
Bathrooms, Car park, 2 Wheeler park, Rent
Rs.50,000/- pm. Near Vivekananda College,
Mylapore. Contact owner Cell no: 97910
09469.

¢ R. A. PURAM 250sq.ft, Shop Rs.15,000/-
1500sq.ft, 1000sg.ft, Rs.50,000/- Rs.30,000/-
Luz 1000sq.ft, Rs.23,000/- 600sq.ft,
Rs.15,000/- Alwarpet 800sq.ft, 1000sq.ft,
Rs.25,000/- Rs.40,000/- Mylapore 150sq.
ft, 300sq.ft, 500sq.ft, Bachelors Rs.7000/-
Rs.6000/- Ph: 99416 27665 / 94980 53014.
o ALWARPET CIT Colony 2nd Street, 2
Bedroom, Flat 1300sq.ft, 2nd Floor, Lift,
1CCP. Rent Rs.35,000/- Ph: 89395 96955.

o ADYAR G.F 1000sq.ft, Rs.30,000/- 1st
FIr, 1500sq.ft, Hall type, Rs.60,000/- Car
Park, 2nd Floor, Lift, 1600sq.ft, Car park,
Rs.55,000/- Ph: 97897 61666.

RENTAL /| GUEST HOUSE

o VERY Posh, well equipped, beach —facing
2 BHK guest house, Besant Nagar. Details,
photos, sketch in www.guesthouseatchennai.
com Ph: 2446 5051 / 98848 75691.

RENTAL/HALL

Hemamalini
Kalyanam

Mandapam

Loyds Road Royapettah
available on

31st march
&
1st April 2015

contact: Shyamala
98402 81027.

RENTAL /LEASE =~

o 2BHK, 600sq.ft, For Lease Amount 12
Lakhs Negotiable 3rd Floor, Mandaveli Street,
Mandaveli. Ph: 94441 19335.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL

o R.A. PURAM Single Rooms attached bath
employed Bachelor, Thiruvanmiyur Opposite
Hyundai 3BHK, Housing, Board Apt, Family,
No Brokers. Ph: 94444 60077.

o SRIPURAM Off RK. Salai, Independent
first Floor, 1850sq.ft, 3 Bedroom, Study,
Pooja, Balcony, CCP, Granite, Flooring &
Woodwork. Immediate Occupation, Rs.42K,
Veg only. Contact: 98403 55029.

o 800SQ.FT 2BHK, 1st Floor, Two Wheeler
park, Vegetarians only, near Devaki Hospital,
Luz Church Road, Agent Contact: 90031
14387.

o 3RD FLOOR Single bedroom, Visalakshi
Nagar Warren Road, Vacant Rs.6500/- Small
Family, Brokers Excuse. Contact: 94451
67806. Sat 3 -5pm / Sun 10 - 12pm.

o ABHIRAMAPURAM Mylapore 2BHK,
3BHK, Car park, Rs.17,000/-, Rs.20,000/-
Rs.23,000/- Rs.30,000/- Mylapore, Mandaveli
1BHK, Car park, Rs.15,000/- Rs.12,000/-
Rs.10,000/- Rs.8,000/- Rs.6000/- Bachelors
Office, Shop, Lease. Ph: 98411 39576.

o ROYAPETTAH Balaji Nagar 3 Bedroom,
Deluxe Flat with A/C, 1700sq.ft, 1st Floor,
Car park, Lift, 100% Vastu, East Facing, Rent
Rs.30K. Ph: 89394 44448,

o ALWARPET Chaitanya Gated Community
2, 3 Bedroom Furnished Flat, Genset, Gym,
Pool, Rs.35K, 40K, 60K, 80K. Contact:
MNC'’s Executive Sairam . Ph: 94443 23637
/94448 88718.

o MYLAPORE Mandaveli Alwarpet New flat
one bedroom Rs.8500/- Rs.9000/- Rs.12000/-
Two bedroom Rs.12500/- Rs.13500/-
Rs.14000/- Rs.16000/- Rs.18000/-
Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Ramachandran. Ph:
99414 30994 / 98843 45821.

o MYLAPORE Kutchery Road Vinayaka
Colony Independent 1st floor 2 BHK
Rs.20000/- Vegetarians only. No Car park.
Owner. Ph: 94440 80670. Brokers excuse.
o MYLAPORE C.I.T Colony Posh 4 BHK
2400 sq.ft, 2 CCP. C.I.T Colony near 1200
sq.ft, 2 BHK CP. Music Academy near 1500
sq.ft, 2 BHK Posh. Ph: 99419 60908.

¢ R.A.PURAM 800 sq.ft, 2 BHK G.F. Modular
Kitchen Open Car park covered 2 wheeler
park near Sangeetha Tulsi Niwas Canal
Bank Road. Vegetarians. Contact: 2495 1166
195662 24151.

o ALWARPET near Signal Two bedroomed
flat First floor fittings Rs.25000/- Adyar Indira
Nagar Two bedrooms woodwork covered
parking Rs.24000/- Ph: 89396 38157 /
89396 38158.

o MANDAVELI Two bedroom flat 3rd floor
OCP lift Rs.18000/- Another Flat T.Nagar
2000 sq.ft, 1st floor 3 bedroom Rs.50000/-
Agent. Ph: 98404 82559.

o LUZ near Nageshwara Rao Park 2
bedroom flat 1100 sq.ft, Ground floor 1 RCP,
Wardrobes Sofa’s Etc. Rent Rs.27K Nego.
Ph: 98404 68186.

o TRIPLICANE near Parthasarathy Koil
Tank Two BHK Flat 1st floor Rs.18000/- Bank
Lease preferable. Agent. Anand. Ph: 97910
36110 /94451 16199.

o MYLAPORE near Vidya Mandir 3 BHK flat
lift Car park 1st floor Rs.35000/- Kutchery
Road, 3 BHK flat with Car park Rs.25000/-
Only vegetarians. Agent Anand Ph: 97910
36110. Prasad. 94451 16199.

o MYLAPORE Off Kutchery Road, 500 - 800
sg. ft, 1/2 BR apartments, Good ventilation,
No CP, Vegetarian. Contact: 94440 80578.

First floor, 3BHK,
1250 sq ft Kutcheri
Road, near Vidya
Manthir semi fur-
nished Inverter,
Modular Kitchen,
CCP, Rent 26K, only
vegetarians,Ready
for occupation.
Brokers Excuse.

7200618555
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o WANTED Male / Female Accounts
Assistants with experience in Tally and
Accounts. Graduates preferred. Interested
may apply to sales@colouramalgamations.
com. Ph: 2446 6283 / 2446 3833.

GENERAL
o Tally Operator required to maintain Stock
Register & Billing in Ayurved Shop at T. Nagar/
Egmore. Call 9840042843.

o WANTED Sales Girl, Mylapore Women'’s
Boutique, Good Communication Required
Salary Rs.4500 + Negotiable. Contact: Shilpa.
Ph: 98843 42224.

o WANTED Delivery Boys with two wheeler
Part time or Full time. Contact: 99404 97525.
(or) No.15, T.P. Scheme Road, Mandaveli,
Chennai - 28.

o REPUTED and Well established builders
office requires, 1) Stenographer efficient and
experienced, 2) Office boys. Send your CV to
careers@kgbuilders.com

" Front Office )
Executive male)

Cemmunication skills
Both in Tamil & English
Min 3 years Exp with
Computer knowledge.
Age 25 - 35, Salary 15000/-

RSPL Groups of Companies
‘Srevas Virat', 2nd Floor, No. 26,
3rd Cross Road, R. A. Puram,
Chennal - 28, Ph: 2435 3807,
2435 5276, Mb: 99625 10502
L‘ﬁralh-In: Mon to Fri 9am - 5|::|11J

WANTED
TEACHERS & STAFF
FOR CBSE SCHOOLS IN
TRIPLICANE/ INDIRA NAGAR

The Hindu Educational
Organisation

88, Big Street, Triplicane, Chennai - 5

PGT - Maths, Chemistry

TGT - Maths, Tamil

SGT - maths, Science,
English, Tamil, Hindi, Social
Science, Computer Science,
Physical Education,
Prirmary Teacher.

ACCOUNTANT
LIBRARY ASSISTANT
ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT
Essential - B.Ed for all PGT /
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